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Club-Nr. : 19

Einzel Stableford

Datum: 30.09.2017

Siegerliste - Bassecourt

Runde 1 von 1

Rng Name Heimatclub Par/CR/Slope ex-Hcp Brutto Netto
 

Brutto

Hcp.klasse: Alle Geschlecht: Alle

1 Kaiser, Jean-René Les Bois 72/71,7/134 4,6 31 36

2 Rougemont, Yves Les Bois 72/71,7/134 10,0 25 37

3 Ludwig, Renaud LaLargue 72/71,7/134 6,9 22 29

4 Dal Zotto, Fernando Les Bois 72/71,7/134 10,4 21 33

5 Blanchard, André LaLargue 72/71,7/134 20,0 20 38

6 Müller, Didier LaLargue 72/71,7/134 4,1 19 23

7 Schlüchter, Loris Ligue Hors Métropole 72/71,7/134 15,1 19 36

8 Christe, René ASGI 72/71,7/134 10,4 19 31

9 Maurer, Frank ASGI 72/71,7/134 13,8 18 33

10 Steiner, Pascal FFG Clubs étrangers 72/71,7/134 35,5 18 56

11 Jolidon, Nicolas FFG Clubs étrangers 72/71,7/134 7,6 18 25

12 Crelier, Steve Licence Indépendant FFG 72/71,7/134 14,6 18 34

13 Veilleux, François ASGI 72/71,7/134 15,5 17 35

14 Do Carmo, Acacio LaLargue 72/71,7/134 17,7 17 33

15 Froidevaux, Daniel Les Bois 72/71,7/134 14,7 17 33

16 Christe, Arnold Les Bois 72/71,7/134 10,6 16 26

17 Ory, Emmanuel ASGI 72/71,7/134 16,4 16 33

18 Friedli, Jean-Marc ASGI 72/71,7/134 16,0 15 33

19 Freléchox, Mario LaLargue 72/71,7/134 13,1 14 29

20 Membrez, Philippe LaLargue 72/71,7/134 12,4 14 25
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Brutto

Hcp.klasse: Alle Geschlecht: Alle

21 Membrez, Didier LaLargue 72/71,7/134 20,0 14 33

22 Sierro, Alain Neuchâtel 72/71,7/134 22,3 13 33

23 Wiederkehr, Bernard Château de Bournel 72/71,7/134 15,2 13 30

24 Ory, Guillaume Licence Indépendant FFG 72/71,7/134 27,5 13 43

25 Plumey, Jean-Luc LaLargue 72/71,7/134 19,1 12 33

26 Beuret, Olivier LaLargue 72/71,7/134 19,2 12 28

27 Truchi, Patrick ASGI 72/71,7/134 22,3 11 29

28 Gschwind, Serge FFG Clubs étrangers 72/71,7/134 14,7 10 21

29 Staubli, Philippe Château de Bournel 72/71,7/134 17,8 9 23

30 Boivin, Francis ASGI 72/71,7/134 25,2 8 35

31 Dal Busco, Giani Prunevelle 72/71,7/134 13,7 7 19

32 Rudolf, Henri Licence Indépendant FFG 72/71,7/134 25,2 7 19

33 Gigon, Carole Licence Indépendant FFG 72/72,7/135 36,0 7 40

34 Hirschi, Michel Les Bois 72/71,7/134 25,6 7 29

35 Chèvre, Claude Château de Bournel 72/71,7/134 27,5 7 27

36 Freléchox, Marie-Françoise LaLargue 72/72,7/135 25,4 6 23

37 Hänggi, Jean-Luc Licence Indépendant FFG 72/71,7/134 33,5 6 36

38 Erard, Christophe FFG Clubs étrangers 72/71,7/134 19,3 6 21

39 Comte, Jean-Loys Château de Bournel 72/71,7/134 28,7 5 24

40 Siegenthaler, Thierry LaLargue 72/71,7/134 29,5 5 30

41 Wüthrich, Pierre LaLargue 72/71,7/134 24,0 4 29

42 Rudolf, Marianne FFG Clubs étrangers 72/72,7/135 30,0 4 31

43 Staubli, Nicole Château de Bournel 72/72,7/135 22,4 4 18

44 Christe, Jean-Marc LaLargue 72/71,7/134 29,2 4 27

45 Hugi, Henri Licence Indépendant FFG 72/71,7/134 27,0 3 24

46 Blanchette, Sylvie ASGI 72/72,7/135 35,0 3 28

47 Boivin, Liliane ASGI 72/72,7/135 22,2 3 23

48 Rimann, Laurence Licence Indépendant FFG 72/72,7/135 29,0 2 13

49 Schindelholz, Pascal Licence Indépendant FFG 72/71,7/134 37 0 17

Netto

Hcp.klasse: Klasse A (--- .. 15,0) Geschlecht: Alle

1 Rougemont, Yves Les Bois 72/71,7/134 10,0 25 37

2 Kaiser, Jean-René Les Bois 72/71,7/134 4,6 31 36

3 Crelier, Steve Licence Indépendant FFG 72/71,7/134 14,6 18 34

4 Maurer, Frank ASGI 72/71,7/134 13,8 18 33

5 Froidevaux, Daniel Les Bois 72/71,7/134 14,7 17 33

6 Dal Zotto, Fernando Les Bois 72/71,7/134 10,4 21 33

7 Christe, René ASGI 72/71,7/134 10,4 19 31
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8 Freléchox, Mario LaLargue 72/71,7/134 13,1 14 29

9 Ludwig, Renaud LaLargue 72/71,7/134 6,9 22 29

10 Christe, Arnold Les Bois 72/71,7/134 10,6 16 26

11 Membrez, Philippe LaLargue 72/71,7/134 12,4 14 25

12 Jolidon, Nicolas FFG Clubs étrangers 72/71,7/134 7,6 18 25

13 Müller, Didier LaLargue 72/71,7/134 4,1 19 23

14 Gschwind, Serge FFG Clubs étrangers 72/71,7/134 14,7 10 21

15 Dal Busco, Giani Prunevelle 72/71,7/134 13,7 7 19

Hcp.klasse: Klasse B (15,1 .. 28,5) Geschlecht: Alle

1 Ory, Guillaume Licence Indépendant FFG 72/71,7/134 27,5 13 43

2 Blanchard, André LaLargue 72/71,7/134 20,0 20 38

3 Schlüchter, Loris Ligue Hors Métropole 72/71,7/134 15,1 19 36

4 Boivin, Francis ASGI 72/71,7/134 25,2 8 35

5 Veilleux, François ASGI 72/71,7/134 15,5 17 35

6 Plumey, Jean-Luc LaLargue 72/71,7/134 19,1 12 33

7 Sierro, Alain Neuchâtel 72/71,7/134 22,3 13 33

8 Ory, Emmanuel ASGI 72/71,7/134 16,4 16 33

9 Do Carmo, Acacio LaLargue 72/71,7/134 17,7 17 33

10 Membrez, Didier LaLargue 72/71,7/134 20,0 14 33

11 Friedli, Jean-Marc ASGI 72/71,7/134 16,0 15 33

12 Wiederkehr, Bernard Château de Bournel 72/71,7/134 15,2 13 30

13 Truchi, Patrick ASGI 72/71,7/134 22,3 11 29

14 Wüthrich, Pierre LaLargue 72/71,7/134 24,0 4 29

15 Hirschi, Michel Les Bois 72/71,7/134 25,6 7 29

16 Beuret, Olivier LaLargue 72/71,7/134 19,2 12 28

17 Chèvre, Claude Château de Bournel 72/71,7/134 27,5 7 27

18 Hugi, Henri Licence Indépendant FFG 72/71,7/134 27,0 3 24

19 Boivin, Liliane ASGI 72/72,7/135 22,2 3 23

20 Staubli, Philippe Château de Bournel 72/71,7/134 17,8 9 23

21 Freléchox, Marie-Françoise LaLargue 72/72,7/135 25,4 6 23

22 Erard, Christophe FFG Clubs étrangers 72/71,7/134 19,3 6 21

23 Rudolf, Henri Licence Indépendant FFG 72/71,7/134 25,2 7 19

24 Staubli, Nicole Château de Bournel 72/72,7/135 22,4 4 18

Hcp.klasse: Klasse C (28,6 .. ---) Geschlecht: Alle

1 Steiner, Pascal FFG Clubs étrangers 72/71,7/134 35,5 18 56

2 Gigon, Carole Licence Indépendant FFG 72/72,7/135 36,0 7 40

3 Hänggi, Jean-Luc Licence Indépendant FFG 72/71,7/134 33,5 6 36

4 Rudolf, Marianne FFG Clubs étrangers 72/72,7/135 30,0 4 31

5 Siegenthaler, Thierry LaLargue 72/71,7/134 29,5 5 30

6 Blanchette, Sylvie ASGI 72/72,7/135 35,0 3 28

7 Christe, Jean-Marc LaLargue 72/71,7/134 29,2 4 27

8 Comte, Jean-Loys Château de Bournel 72/71,7/134 28,7 5 24
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9 Schindelholz, Pascal Licence Indépendant FFG 72/71,7/134 37 0 17

10 Rimann, Laurence Licence Indépendant FFG 72/72,7/135 29,0 2 13
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